MERCRLUISER [485 [GEM. V) G BOZ2Y-81992-1994) < SEA WATER PUMP [D7F20647-F213244) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C843992 THRU OF 213244 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 46 T2774840) BODY ASSEMBLY - ater Pump |1
3 821707 1| COYER-water Pump 1
4 10 39001 SCREW [B/1E-18 « 4-1/2") 5
5 12 20084 ‘WASHER 10
G 27 805215 1| GASKET-Cowver ta Outer Wear Pl 1
7 94916 ‘WEAR PLATE-Outer 1
2 27 94914 GASKET-Body to'wear Plate 2
9 19 59504, PLUG- mpeller 1
10 47 53362 1| IMPELLER 1
11 94576 WEAR PLATE-Inner 1
12 25 94288| QUAD RIMG-Pump Housing 1
13 81836741 HOUSING ASSEMBLY W ater Pul1
14 26 90562 SEAL-Oil-water Pump Shaft 2
15 21836641 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
16 B187454 1 RING EIT-5lip 1
17 30 72961 BEARIMG-Ball ' ater Pump Shi| 2
18 a3 23720 RIMNG-Retaining-Ball Bearng |1
19 26 206930 SEAL-Oil-water Pump Shaft 1
20 A18365T| PULLEY 1
21 13 39107 LOCKMWASHER [5/16") 1
22 11 21908 MWUT [5/16-18] 1
23 10 2863441 SCREW PLUG ASSEMBLY 1
24 25 a05726 0 RIMG 1
25 8231854 2| BRACKET KIT - ater Pump Mount |1
26 10 91503 SCREW [7/16-14 « 1-3/4") 3
27 10 98261 SCREW [3/8-16 » 3/4") 2
28 13 35048 LOCKWASHER [3/8") 2
29 10 47461 |SCREW [7/16-14 21" 1
a0 43 218381 1|PINION STUD 1
Kl B18380|BUSHING 1
32 818382 | PULLEY 1
33 11 B17E18|NUT 1
€] a7 EI143T | BELT 1
36 12 27025 '"WASHER 1
a7 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7ME"] 1
39 8183797 |BRACKET-Idler 1
a0 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [716"] 3




